
 

 

M1  M1

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.1 0.1 L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.1 0.1

L KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 1.4 L KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 1.4

L LAMBERT RD 1.1 2.5 L LAMBERT RD 1.1 2.5

R STATE COLLEGE BLVD 0.9 3.4 R STATE COLLEGE BLVD 0.9 3.4

R BREA BLVD 4.0 7.4 R BREA BLVD 4.0 7.4

L BREA CYN CUTOFF 2.0 9.4 L BREA CYN CUTOFF 2.0 9.4

R
COLIMA/ GOLDEN 

SPRINGS DR
3.0 12.4 R

COLIMA/ GOLDEN 

SPRINGS DR
3.0 12.4

L GRAND 3.2 15.6 L GRAND 3.2 15.6

R TEMPLE AVE 1.6 17.2 R TEMPLE AVE 1.6 17.2

L UNIVERSITY DR 1.7 18.9 L UNIVERSITY DR 1.7 18.9

L KELLOGG 0.2 19.1 L KELLOGG 0.2 19.1

R E. CAMPUS DR. (B4 FWY) 0.5 19.6 R E. CAMPUS DR. (B4 FWY) 0.5 19.6

R S. CAMPUS DR 0.9 20.5 R S. CAMPUS DR 0.9 20.5

L TEMPLE AVE 1.2 21.7 L TEMPLE AVE 1.2 21.7

R DIAMOND BAR BLVD 6.3 28.0 R DIAMOND BAR BLVD 6.3 28.0

L BREA CYN RD 4.0 32.0 L BREA CYN RD 4.0 32.0

L STATE COLLEGE BLVD 0.9 32.9 L STATE COLLEGE BLVD 0.9 32.9

L LAMBERT RD 1.1 34.0 L LAMBERT RD 1.1 34.0

R KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 35.3 R KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 35.3

L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.1 35.4 L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.1 35.4
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